Application - 4000 lb. holding force dual voltage, dual current
Maglock for interior or exterior doors where ultra-high security and
compact size are required.
Function - MM15 is designed with two spring loaded, hardened steel
mandibles. In the event of a forced entry attempt, the mandibles
rotate inward, clamping down and capturing  the edges of the
armature.
MM15 Electromechanical Maglock

MM15 Dress Cover, Black
MM15 Dress Cover, Polished Brass
How To Order
Part #
DC-MM15BK
DC-MM15BP
Stainless                       Black          Polished Brass
 (US26D)                  (US03)
Mounting Bracket
Mounting Bracket, Lock and
Dress Cover - Basic Assembly
MM15 Specialized
Application Brackets
MM15 is available with three types of specialty
brackets  that allow for proper lock mounting on
a variety of door and frame styles and sizes.
     Stop Filler       Header Extension          Z Bracket
         Plate                 Bracket                      (In-swing Install)
Choose Dimension “A” on Reverse for Stop Filler
Plates and Header Extension Brackets
6”
[152mm]
6”
[152mm]
1.25”
[32mm]
DIM.
A
DIM.
A
6”
[152mm]
Dress Covers
MM15-TS
Tamper Shield fully encloses lock face completely
preventing unwanted access to MM15 Strike Plate
using foreign objects. Order at left.
Tamper Shield
Header Extension Brackets (HEB)
How To Order
Dim. A     Part #
1”            HEB-1CL-MM15
1”            HEB-1BK-MM15
2”            HEB-2CL-MM15
2”            HEB-2BK-MM15
3”            HEB-3CL-MM15
3”            HEB-3BK-MM15
Description
MM15 SFP, 3/8 Clear - 6”
MM15 SFP, 3/8” Black - 6”
MM15 SFP, 1/2” Clear - 6”
MM15 SFP, 1/2” Black - 6”
MM15 SFP, 5/8” Clear - 6”
MM15 SFP, 5/8” Black - 6”
Stop Filler Plates (SFP)
How To Order
Dim. A     Part #
3/8”         SFP-3/8CLMM15
3/8”         SFP-3/8BKMM15
1/2”         SFP-1/2CLMM15
1/2”         SFP-1/2BKMM15
5/8”         SFP-5/8CLMM15
5/8”         SFP-5/8BKMM15
Description
MM15 HEB, 1” Clear - 6”
MM15 HEB, 1” Black - 6”
MM15 HEB, 2” Clear - 6”
MM15 HEB, 2” Black - 6”
MM15 HEB, 3” Clear - 6”
MM15 HEB, 3” Black - 6”
Z Brackets
How To Order
Part #
Z-MM15CL
Z-MM15BK
Description
Z Bracket MM15, Clear - 6”
Z Bracket MM15, Black - 6”
910-10145 Rev. B